HILL COUNTRY HOLIDAY Presented by Polly Texas Pioneer Association

Thank you for your support of the "Hill Country Holiday" event. For more information, contact Ms. Vivian Cantu at (210) 892-0135. We are a non-profit 501.c.3. Your contribution is tax deductible. EIN:45-4036382

Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	E-mail:	
Name as it should be listed or	n program:	
Authorized Signature		Date
Sponsorship Levels		
Host Committee \$125: Name listed on all printed matter as	a supporter of Polly Texas Pioneer Asso	ociation
Bandera Pioneer \$250 : Name listed on all printed matter a	s a supporter of Polly Texas Pioneer As	ssociation
Bandera Ranger \$500: Quarter page ad in program Name listed on all printed matter as	a supporter of Polly Texas Pioneer Asso	ociation
Bandera Legend \$750: Half page ad in program Name listed on all printed matter as	a supporter of Polly Texas Pioneer Asso	ociation
Bandera Founder \$1,000: Full page ad in program Name listed on all printed matter as	a supporter of Polly Texas Pioneer Asso	ociation
Program Ads or Memoriams (<u>(Full color):</u>	
\$250.00 Full Page(7.5"x10")	\$150.00 Half Page (7.5"x5")	\$75.00 Quarter Page (3.75"x5")
	Texas Pioneer Association" Mail to: V y credit card, call Vivian Cantu at (21	
Other contribution:		\$
Total amount enclosed:		\$

All forms, ads, and logos must be in no later than December 1, 2017, for inclusion in the event program. If you're unable to submit an ad by the deadline, one will be created for you. You may e-mail your logo or ad in JPEG (300ppi), PDF or vector format to publications@texastejano.com.